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7 1|arHpgEs 423,332
1 ZFY¥<IT Ik (BIRA) 10,000 433,332
4 BRI TR (BIRA) 100,000 533,332
5 1/ 7Tk (HBIRRA) 3,000 536,332
11 ElEERe 14,300 522,032
16 AR 57,354 464,678
16 REgBIER K 4-5-2) 64,000 400,678
16 e SR T 4% (HBIRRA) 3,000 403,678
27 ElEERe 46,200 357,478
30 ST (HBIRRA) 1,000 358,478
8 11 lhs| 1 358,479
18 LER SR T A% (BIRRL) 3,000 361,479
18 AT Y R (BIRA) 40,000 401,479
26 FEIE & T (BIRA) 14,000 415,479
31 S BF R (BIRA) 3,000 418,479
9 5 BE &Rk (BiRA) 10,000 428,479
5 = BA TR (FEL) 5,000 433,479
5 IS FiR (FEL) 3,000 436,479
9 —vyvenvRE (BIRA) 20,000 456,479
17 SRR F R (BRA) 3,000 459,479
24 it 23,188 436,291
28 ST (BIRA) 1,000 437,291
30 LR (FEL) 2,000 439,291
10 ATk (FEL) 10,000 449,291
AR (FEL) 10,000 459,291
BB 60,500 398,791
11 RZEDAHHLD (FEL) 1,000 399,791
12 fE FUB A EHR (BiRA) 21,000 420,791
15 BEIR W F iR (BIRA) 100,000 520,791
16 HNEBFI R R (BIRA) 10,000 530,791
16 LR T AR (BIRA) 3,000 533,791
21 B HEEE (FEL) 10,000 543,791
22 A7 F TR (BIRA) 10,000 553,791
27 TINTFF IR (BIRA) 10,000 563,791
30 B E Stk (BIRA) 10,000 573,791




11 6 INEFERSERR (#B3X) 100,000 673,791
10 H% (EB3%) 30,000 703,791

11 AR FTF OBk (BIRA) 4,000 707,791

14 =BT (FEL) 5,000 712,791

19 LR EAFHR (BIRA) 3,000 715,791

20 AR 45,012 670,779

30 S BF R (BIRA) 1,000 671,779

12 HI BB 30,800 640,979
e F IR R ERK (BIRA) 15,000 655,979

10 TEYY I A (HIRD) 50,000 705,979

16 Emft 58,646 647,333

17 BRI Y (EB3X) 20,000 667,333

18 LR EFFik (BIRA) 3,000 670,333

18 EBIRERR (BRA) 5,000 675,333

23 AR IR F iR (BIRA) 10,000 685,333

27 TLHT I Uk (BIRA) 10,000 695,333

28 FA M FER (#B3X) 5,000 700,333

31 IR TR (EB3X) 9,000 709,333

1 12 SEYVYIHE (BIRA) 10,000 719,333
13 Fr T B F R (BIRA) 42,000 761,333

14 BRRTCICL Z2RE 6,500 754,833

17 ST (BRA) 1,000 755,833

21 LR EFF ik (BIRA) 3,000 758,833

22 HIBB1E 34,650 724,183

22 FhYYY 2 v ATk (BIRA) 1,000 725,183

22 I/ T XKk (HIRA) 30,000 755,183

2 3 HNEREA T AR (BIRA) 3,000 758,183
3 IINAE TR R (BIRA) 15,000 773,183

5 FHEIZ TR (BIRRD) 100,000 873,183

5 AR 79,640 793,543

6 RIF Tk (BIRRD) 3,000 796,543

14 ST (BIRA) 1,000 797,543

15 B (BIRA) 1 797,544

18 RAME TR (BIRA) 44,000 841,544

28 BEa ik (BIRA) 10,000 851,544

3 BRI FiR (BIRA) 108,000 959,544
AU 0Tk (Ep3%) 10,000 969,544

13 S BF IR (BIRA) 1,000 970,544

17 BFHEY R (#B3X) 3,000 973,544

19 e ZERF ik (BIRA) 3,000 976,544




25 SEYVTIHK (BIRA) 20,000 996,544
25 £/ 89y Ik (BIRA) 5,000 1,001,544
30 BB 38,500 963,044

9 E1RIRE R (BIRA) 5,000 968,044
11 S BF R (BIRA) 2,000 970,044
19 e SR T AR (BIRA) 3,000 973,044
26 it 44,440 928,604
26 REgBIER K A4-5-2) 63,800 864,804
29 ElEERe 46,200 818,604

1 BX A, 154,000 664,604
11 H% (EBs%) 30,000 694,604
17 LEH SR T A% (HBIRRA) 3,000 697,604
19 KAKEFHk (BIRA) 4,000 701,604

1 B A LIIRR 27,522 674,082
14 AT Ok (BIRA) 3,000 677,082
17 R 56,980 620,102
17 FEISH & 71 (BIRA) 14,000 634,102
18 LER SR T A% (BIRRL) 3,000 637,102
21 e F IRk ERK (BIRA) 12,000 649,102
27 B Ak (BIRA) 10,000 659,102
28 E1RIRERR (BIRA) 5,000 664,102
29 T EER (FEL) 10,000 674,102
30| RS 674,102




